PRODUCT DATA SHEET
INTENDED USE
Silicone 2-way, X-ray detectable, urinary catheter for
urethral use.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Camstent Coated Foley Catheter is an all-silicone
Foley urinary catheter to which a proprietary polymeric
coating has been applied.

Polybutylene terephthalate (PBT):
Arnite® T06 202/A
Polypropylene: Eltex® Med 100-MG03
Coating Biocompatible acrylic polymer
PACKAGING DATA
• Sterile, individual packages, containing one catheter.
• Pouch packed with coated medical paper (PET/PE film).
• 10 catheters and 10 instructions for use, per box.
• Box packaging: shipping carton dimensions
555mm x 88mm x 60mm.
• Gross weight range per box: 0.315kg–0.395kg.
• Syringes and balloon inflation fluid are not provided.
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
PRODUCT RANGE
Product code Product description
CSF12F10 Female urethral use. 12Fr (4.0mmØ).
Effective length 190mm / 5-10ml.
CSF12S10 Male Urethral use. 12Fr (4.0mmØ).
Effective length 360mm / 5-10ml.
CSF14F10 Female urethral use. 14Fr (4.7mmØ).
Effective length 190mm / 5-10ml.
CSF14S10 Male Urethral use. 14Fr (4.7mmØ).
Effective length 360mm / 5-10ml.
CSF16F10 Female urethral use. 16Fr (5.3mmØ).
Effective length 190mm / 5-10ml.
CSF16S10 Male Urethral use. 16Fr (5.3mmØ).
Effective length 360mm / 5-10ml.
CSF18F10 Female urethral use. 18Fr (6.0mmØ).
Effective length 190mm / 5-10ml.
CSF18S10 Male Urethral use. 18Fr (6.0mmØ).
Effective length 360mm / 5-10ml.
CSF20F10 Female urethral use. 20Fr (6.7mmØ).
Effective length 190mm / 5-10ml.
CSF20S10 Male Urethral use. 20Fr (6.7mmØ).
Effective length 360mm / 5-10ml.
CSF12S10T Male Tiemann tip urethral use.
12Fr (4.0mmØ). Effective length
360mm / 5-10ml.